(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600264876496

14 DEC | 1 PN | 88 289 DEC | 1 A 10: 43

B. BOSTICK DEC 1 2 2014 EXAMINER

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195	
REFERENCE: 416916 4306525	
AUTHORIZATION: Smell de man	
COST LIMIT : \$1254.00	
ORDER DATE : December 11, 2014	
ORDER TIME : 1:02 PM	
ORDER NO. : 416916-010	
CUSTOMER NO: 4306525	
DOMESTIC FILING	
NAME: 957 CENTRAL AVE HOLDING, LLC	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	DEC
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	13 O U
CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT. 62935	

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	ion Section of Corporations			
SUBJECT: <u>957</u>	Central Ave Holding, LLC Name of Lir	nited Liability Company		
•	eles of Organization and fee(s) at			
	orrespondence concerning this m	atter to the following:		
		Name of Person		-
Sills C	Cummis & Gross P.C.	Firm/Company		-
One F	Riverfront Plaza	. ,		
<u> </u>	Wellione Flaza	Address		
<u>Newar</u>	rk, New Jersey 07102	ity/State and Zip Code	7 SS	- 20
jweldon@sill	scummis.com	d for future annual report notifica	1000 - 10	
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, plea	·	111011) 19 2# /17 ~C (1) (2) (2) (3) (3) (7) (4) (7) (5) (7) (7) (7)	
John Weldon	at (!			چ ر
1	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number	ັພ
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:			
☑ \$125.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	
Ŋ	Mailing Address	Street/Courier Add	ress	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
957 Central Ave Holding, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited L	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal off	fice of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
225 West 34th Street Suite 1513 New York, NY 10122	225 West 34th Street Suite 1513 New York, NY 10122			
ARTICLE III Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R	Registered Agent, You must designate an in	ndividual o	DГ	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:		ALL AND		1
Corporation Service Company Name		SSS Y		-
1201 Hays Street Florida street address (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	— (A) ————————————————————————————————————	> T	1
Tallahassee	FL 32301	20 2	t Ö	•
City Having been named as registered agent and to accept serv the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obli Chapte	the appointment as registered agent and ug fall statutes relating to the proper and com	ree to act i plete perfo	mpany at in this rmance	

Janet Budhu, Asst. Vice President

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

WH DEC II A	
\triangleright	ل ق
₹5	

ARTICLE IV- The name and address of each person authorized	to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:
<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Mulberry Green Corporation
	225 West 34th Street, Suite 1513
	New York, NY 10122
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and the date of filing.)	. (OPTIONAL) I cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	le
(In accordance with section 605.0203 () constitutes an affirmation under the penals	an authorized representative of a member.) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document alties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, bmitted in a document to the Department of State ided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Page 1 of 2

Filing Fees:

Craig Michaelson, authorized representative
Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)